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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (SARGODHA)

(BS-14) IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/47200615

2/47200087

3/47201139

4/47200862

5/47200239

6/47200876

7/47200305

8/47200080

9/47200003

10/47200161

11/47200056

12/47200809

13/47200785

14/47200878

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

GHULAM RAZA
ZAWAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD USMAN
KHALID FAROOQ

TANVEER AHMED
MUHAMMAD AMEER

FAISAL MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS ARZOO

MUHAMMAD NAVEED KHAN
NIAZ AHMAD KHAN

MUBASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ARSLAN MASHKOOR
MASHKOOR HUSSAIN

SAEED UL HASSAN
SAFDAR IQBAL

AZIZ U REHMAN
ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD MUNSAB

MUHAMMAD ANWAR UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD RIAZ UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD ABBAS
MUHAMMAD HABIB

FAISAL HAYAT
AHMAD YAR

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
ABDUL HAMEED

DOMICILE

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

M.B.DIN

MIANWALI

M.B.DIN

BHAKKAR

GUJRAT

M.B.DIN

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

BHAKKAR

CHINIOT

CHINIOT

SARGODHA
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20 posts of Sub Engineer (Civil) (Sargodha) (BS-14) in the Punjab Irrigation

MERIT/APP.

NO.

15/47200299

16/47200438

17/47200450

18/47200016

19/47200936

68/47200128

DATED:

Department

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

SAJID NAWAZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN

MUZAMIL FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

SHAHRAIZ ANWAR
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD FAISAL
ABDUR REHMAN

SYED FARHAT ABBAS SHAH
SYED AKHTAR HUSSAIN SHAH

DOMICILE

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

CHINIOT

KHUSHAB

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

SARFARAZ MASRAF
MASRAF

LAYYAH

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

31-05-2023

CASE NO. 54-RG-2022
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